

Bid Abstract

025-606-019 - CSAH 6 Concrete Overlay				PCiRoads, LLC		Shafer Contracting Co., Inc.	
Item No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2011.601	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$61,800.00	\$61,800.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$188,960.00	\$188,960.00	\$290,000.00	\$290,000.00
2123.503	MOTOR GRADER	HOUR	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
2221.501	SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE	TON	6,850	\$17.94	\$122,889.00	\$20.00	\$137,000.00
2232.501	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (2.0")	S Y	94,636	\$0.87	\$82,333.32	\$1.15	\$108,831.40
2301.504	PLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT 5"	S Y	98,895	\$7.11	\$703,143.45	\$7.90	\$781,270.50
2301.504	PLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT 7"	S Y	421	\$8.50	\$3,578.50	\$9.00	\$3,789.00
2301.511	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE	C Y	14,529	\$92.50	\$1,343,932.50	\$88.70	\$1,288,722.30
2360.501	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3,B)	TON	543	\$85.00	\$46,155.00	\$100.00	\$54,300.00
2406.531	EXPANSION JOINTS, DESIGN E8H	L F	104	\$45.00	\$4,680.00	\$50.00	\$5,200.00
2406.553	BRIDGE APPROACH PANELS	S Y	469	\$285.00	\$133,665.00	\$310.00	\$145,390.00
2481.603	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING SYSTEM	LF	795	\$20.00	\$15,900.00	\$50.00	\$39,750.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
2582.501	PAVT MSSG (STOP AHEAD) EPOXY-GR IN	EACH	2	\$825.00	\$1,650.00	\$825.00	\$1,650.00
2582.502	4" SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY-GR IN	L F	42,176	\$0.36	\$15,183.36	\$0.36	\$15,183.36
2582.502	6" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY-GR IN	L F	68,972	\$0.41	\$28,278.52	\$0.41	\$28,278.52
2582.502	24" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY-GR IN	L F	20	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$200.00
Totals for project 025-606-019					\$2,761,748.65		\$2,995,565.08
Contract Total:					\$2,761,748.65		\$2,995,565.08